

Prob. Suit – 14/2024

Order no.03 dated 08-11-2024.

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP takes no step.

Due to resolution of Local Bar Association, case is adjourned.

Fix 28.01.25 for appearance of the parties.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.