

Probate Case No.14 of 2024.

Order No.05 dt.02.04.25.

Today is fixed for issue.

Petitioner files hazira.

Opposite parties also file hazira.

Issues are framed and kept with the record in separate sheet.

Fix 11.06.25 for P.H.

Additional District Judge,  
2nd Court, Howrah.