

Probate Suit-14/24

Order no.09 dated 20- 11-25

Today is fixed for appearance of OP and filing News paper.

Parties files their respective hazira.

Petitioner files News Paper dated 08.10.25.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 02.01.25 for appearance of OP .

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.